
LOT 17 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 920-585, 923-1424, 928-

EVANS JO LYNN
149 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-117
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVANS JO LYNN

EVANS JO LYNN

1262/0494 9/17/2013 WD U I 12 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

JO LYNN EVANS
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000054663 Remodel 23,123 12/11/2025

000044219 Roof Replacement 13,334 04/19/2022

17940 SFR 419 02/13/2001

2014HX Base Yr

149 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,092 124.6256 139.58 292,001 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1753

BAS 1,753 100 1,753 185,960

FGR 460 55 253 26,839

FOP 56 30 17 1,803

FSP 144 40 58 6,153

PTO 224 5 11 1,167

2,637 2,092 221,921

BAS= W29 PTO= W32 S7 E14 FSP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N7$ S15 W18
N8 W14 S33E16 N3 E14 FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E8 FGR= S12 E23 N20
W23 S8$ N8 E23 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,609.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,414

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

4,414

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


